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Camouflage images tarpaulin - Factory wholesale

GSTARP

Welcome to
OURFACTORY

You can get the reasonable price with best quality here.
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Professional sales team,over 15years experience in producing PVC Space Divider Screen Fabric,Over 10years

OEM&ODM finished product experience,we are a factory produces pvc tarpulin in Haining ,The greatest feature
of our PVC Space Divider Screen Fabric is stable and durable quality.
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Superior UV Protection Fire Prevention

O

printable

puncture protection No odor
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WEB: www.gstarp.com Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd
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(M UV risistant:

The GSTRP PVC tarps are all UV-protected,which is a very important feature for it, by taking into account the surface and coating,
it consists of a 6-layer barrier against UV rays.

[ Self-cleaning:

surface treatment, acrylic or PVDF, the surface is very smooth, dust or other dirt is difficult to adhere to it, with good self-cleaning.

| M Heat insulation:

The PVC coated fabic is formulated so that the coating is flame retardant, an extra layer of security is added to protect against sub-
ultraviolet rays, and has good insulation against heat sources.

Wear-resistant:

The fabric surface is very smooth, the surface coating is arranged tightly via surface acrylic or PVDF treatment techniques, the hardness
is very high, resisting all kinds of wear and tear, so it is very wear-resistant.
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WEB: www.gstarp.com Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd




Properties

Base Thread Density

Base Fabric Density

Finished Fabric Weight

Base Fabric Weight

Thickness—finished product

Break Strength Warp

Break Strength Weft

Tear Strength Warp

Tear Strength Weft

Adhension

Temperature range

Fire Retardant

Units

Denier

Thread/inch

Gram/m2

Gram/m2

um

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

Test
method

DIN53350

DIN53351

DIN53352

DIN53352

DIN53352

GB/T1040

GB/T1040

DIN 53363

DIN 53363

DIN 53357

DIN 53368

Self-
extinguishing

550gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

18+18

550

157

42

2000

1800

220

200

120

-30~+70

590gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

9k9

600

50

1300

25

1100

25

300

280

-30~+70

610gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

14%14

610

125

52

1800

1600

200

180

80

-30~+70

650gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

20*%20

650

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70

680gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D
Low-wick

20%20

680

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70

Both sides
lacquring

750gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

23*%23

750

200

60

3000

2800

300

270

120

-30~+70

Both sides
lacquring

800gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

23*%23

800

200

62

3000

2800

300

270

120

-30~+70

Embossing

P

850gsm

Average
value

500D*500D

18%17

850

75

65

1250

1150

150

125

100

-30~+70
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WEVOuIFALRLRUINYA The Versatility of Camouflage Images Tarpaulin j

» Camouflage Images Tarpaulin is very unique in design, with strong usability, and light radiation applied in many fields

> In the military field, it is used for equipment coverage, or camping tents, which can be well integrated into the surrounding environment
to play the role of camouflage, with strong concealment.

» Camouflage Images Tarpaulin is widely used in outdoor activities, such as wild survival, hunting and so on. It can provide shading, with
aesthetic and practical characteristics.

» Camouflage Images Tarpaulin is 100% waterproof, tear resistant and wear-resistant, suitable for a variety of responsible environments.
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Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd

Mobile: 0086 13625863196 WhatsApp: 0086 13625863196
Add : No.365 West Qianjiang Road, Haining, Zhejiang, China
e—-mail : bill@gstarp.com



